
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 
1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

D NS  

No. 
53 

4 
95 
12 

614 
38 

43 
27 
23 
84 

111 
186 

Name 
Tom O'grady 
Robert Hoemke 
James Sharp 
Mike Vecellio 
William Pollard 
Sherman Hart 

Danny Piott 
Jeffrey Walker 
Chris Kellner 
Julia Rogerson 
Piers Gormly 
Lou Marchant 

Class 
FJ-3 

FJ-3 

FJ-2 

VB 

G4T 

VB 

G4T 

SFP 

VA 

VB 

VB 

VB 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
4 

Diff 

0.148 
14.636 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 
15:59.835 
15:59.983 
16:14.471 
16:30.861 
16:31.937 

8:33.002 

Best Tm 
1:40.344 
1:39.358 
1:35.947 
1:52.647 
1:51.994 
1:53.185 

Make 
Cooper 
Cooper 
Cooper 
Empi 
Porsche 
Alfa Romeo 

Porsche 
Austin Healey 
Austin Healey 
Mg 
Byers 
Mg 

Year 
1962 
1962 
1961 
1963 
1974 
1971 

1969 
1961 
1959 
1959 
1959 
1959 

Model/Engine 
T59 
T59 
Fj Mk 2 T-56 
Crusader 
914 
Spider 

911 
Sprite 
3000 
A 
Special 
A 

Color 
Blue 
Green 
White 
Black/White 
Yellow 
Red 

Red 
Black 
White Over Red 
Red 
Green 
Brg 

Hometown 
The Woodlands 
Abilene 
Tulsa 
Houston 
Mckinney 
Austin 

Carrollton 
Magnolia 
Coppell 
Keller 
Houston 
Keller 

Nat/State 
Texas 
Texas 
Ok lahoma 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 

Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 

Sponsor 
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Chief Steward - Jack Marr 
Operating Steward - Doiug Mains 
Race Chair - Chris Kellner 
Chief Timing & Scoring - Gary Hedge 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

Race Against Kid's Cancer II 
Group 4 

G4 Race 1 

Race (15:00 or 9 Laps) started at 10:22:52 

Texas Motor Speedway 2.630 miles 
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